
Mannschaft Ringe

Schützenverein 1926 e.V. Altenstadt
Ortsvereinsschießen 2019 - Mannschaftswertung - Gesamt

AKKlassePlatz

Eintracht Fanclub Gemischt 3301
Kaufmann Timo 86Herren

Roth Katrin 86Damen

Zirnsak Pia 82Damen

Weitzel Klaus 76Herren

Shotokan Gem 2 Gemischt 3172
Krämer, Wolfgang 85Herren

Sander Angelika 83Damen

Hartmann Jessica 80Damen

Schuhmann Erik 69Herren

VFL Damen 1 Damen 3173
Finkernagel-Rahmani, Heike 85Damen

Hilpert Kirsten 83Damen

Gottschalk Anja 75Damen

Berner Ingrid 74Damen

FSZ Damen 1 Damen 3154
Lotz Jasmin 86Damen

Poser Janika 84Damen

Hartenfeller, Heike 79Damen

Reuß Annabell 66Damen

VFL Herren 1 Herren 3135
Rahmani Hamid 83Herren

Lachnit Niko 78Herren

Gottschalk Niclas 78Herren

Möller Helmut 74Herren

Shotokan Gem 1 Gemischt 3086
Hartmann Jessica 85Damen

Weber Jan 80Herren

Lippl Marcus 74Herren

Moder Teresa 69Damen

FSZ Gem 1 Gemischt 3057
Lotz Jasmin 86Damen

Krätschmer Jonas 74Herren

Poser Janika 73Damen

Lotz Timo 72Herren

FSZ Damen 3 Gemischt 3008
Schöning Daniela 88Damen

Lotz Jasmin 77Damen

Straub Isabel 70Damen

Reuß Annabell 65Damen

FSZ Herren 1 Herren 2989
Bickmann Peter 82Herren

Fink Lenox 77Herren

Seipel Rene 74Herren

Lohf Fiete 65Herren
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Shotokan Herren 1 Herren 29510
Weber Jahn 86Herren

Keämer Wolfgang 83Herren

Schumann Erik 66Herren

Rahman Hamid 60Herren

FSZ Damen 2 Damen 29111
Schöning Daniela 87Damen

Straub Isabel 75Damen

Roloff Kirsten 66Damen

Roloff Nathalie 63Damen

VFL Damen 2 Damen 29012
Heinzmann Marlene 76Damen

Scholz Judith 75Damen

Möller Karin 71Damen

Wenzel Silke 68Damen

VFL Gem 1 Gemischt 28813
Hilpert Kirsten 82Damen

Finkernagel-Rahmani, Heike 75Damen

Gottschalk Niclas 66Herren

Lachnit Nino 65Herren

FSZ Gem 2 Gemischt 28714
Schöning Tim 80Herren

Eifert Nils 75Herren

Lohf Fiete 70Herren

Roloff Nathalie 62Damen

Lindheimer Hexen Gem 2 Gemischt 28615
Bestehorn Felix 77Herren

Poser Janika 73Damen

Bestehorn Rainer 72Herren

Pinsel Maria 64Damen

VFL Gem 4 Gemischt 28616
Wenzel Silke 78Damen

Bunzendahl Marc 70Herren

Heinzmann Marlene 69Damen

Freder Rocco 69Herren

ASV Höchst Gem Gemischt 28317
Herold Stefan 82Herren

Kaiser Ronja 73Damen

Herold Andrea 65Damen

Lohfink Manuel 63Herren

FSZ Herren 3 Herren 28218
Lotz, Thorsten 80Herren

Bickmann Peter 73Herren

Eifert Nils 72Herren

Sassmanshausen Gunter 57Herren
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VFL Gem 2 Gemischt 28019
Möller Helmut 74Herren

Rahmani Hamid 73Herren

Gottschalk Anja 67Damen

Berner Ingrid 66Damen

FSZ Herren 2 Herren 27620
Kretschmer Jonas 82Herren

Schöning Timm 70Herren

Kretschmer Daniel 68Herren

Nees Bernhardt 56Herren

VFL Gem 3 Gemischt 27421
Lachnit Marius 76Herren

Möller Karin 71Damen

Lachnit Sven 69Herren

Scholz Judith 58Damen

Gemeinde Altenstadt Gemischt 27222
Schmidt Ina 75Damen

Nadler Jan 72Herren

Schröder Regina 63Damen

Meides Andrea 62Damen

VFL Herren 2 Herren 27223
Lachnit Sven 75Herren

Bunzendahl Marc 71Herren

Freder Rocco 64Herren

Lachnit Marius 62Herren

Eintracht Fanclub Herren 27124
Lips Jürgen 76Herren

Wörner Andreas 76Herren

Marek Christoph 61Herren

Prinz Christian 58Herren

Shotokan Damen 1 Damen 26925
Sander Angelika 81Damen

Hartmann Jessica 76Damen

Moder Katja 56Damen

Moder Teresa 56Damen

Lindheimer Hexen Gem 1 Gemischt 26426
Nattler Stefanie 85Damen

Szogs Rebecca 66Damen

Fellner Julia 57Damen

Nattler Julian 56Herren

TC-Ägdschen Gem 1 Gemischt 24827
Russ Jürgen 73Herren

Günther Kurt 69Herren

Günther Beate 67Damen

Goll Heidi 39Damen
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